


Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,466 5,861
2 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,316 6,067
3 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,091 5,853
4 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,390 6,169
5 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,699 6,307
6 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,715 6,885
7 10671303406 Machicote	Damien FRA 6,032 6,771
8 10671506179 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 6,122 7,008
9 10671607584 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 6,270 -
10 10671505999 Metayer	Antoine FRA 6,313 -
11 10671506191 Charritton	Iban FRA 6,352 -
12 10671303397 Charvet	Julien FRA 6,945 -
13 10671506226 Charriton	Patxi FRA 7,582 -
14 10671505982 Cumunel	Lucas FRA 8,386 -
15 10671506307 Macquart	Valentin FRA 8,520 -
16 10671506305 Labordere	Paul FRA 9,172 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,349 5,829
2 20671303443 Lacroix	Salome FRA 6,161 6,433
3 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,314 6,346
4 20671102169 Oguey	Maud FRA 5,348 6,400
5 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 6,032 7,100
6 20671506138 Ruet	Camille FRA 6,221 7,171
7 20671506098 Simon	Clemence FRA 6,704 8,101
8 20671607593 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 6,799 7,414
9 20671506110 Castanheira	Aude FRA 7,023 -
10 20671607589 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 7,509 -
11 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA 7,721 -
12 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA 8,094 -
13 20671404802 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA 8,113 -

Bugstylcup
Saint	Médard	en	Jalles,	France,	14	-	15	May	2016

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamin	Minime	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671101813 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,845 5,074
2 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,546 5,221
3 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA 4,940 5,466
4 10671101595 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 4,799 5,520
5 10671303402 Lafenetre	Charlie FRA 5,189 5,886
6 10671405552 Baert	Alexis FRA 5,266 5,963
7 10671202408 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,333 5,977
8 10671303398 Charvet	Louis FRA 5,401 6,298
9 10671101527 Lacambra	Loann FRA 5,401 -
10 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,492 -
11 10671404744 Trijean	Julien FRA 5,532 -
12 10671404738 Saccoccio	Clement FRA 5,927 -
13 10671202914 Martin	Ronan FRA 6,224 -
14 10671607458 Demartin	Keny FRA 6,953 -
15 10671101870 Febvay	Jean-Marc FRA 7,670 -
16 10671506230 Galand	Axel FRA 7,907 -
17 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA DQ -
17 10671506243 Sochay	Maxence FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671202373 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,810 5,641
2 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 5,542 5,694
3 20671202363 Inbaraj	Gabrielle FRA 5,488 6,426
4 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA 5,515 6,333
5 20671202338 Oudot	Perrine FRA 5,287 6,295
6 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,337 6,478
7 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,421 6,305
8 20671000899 Kerbrat	Caroline FRA 5,585 6,117
9 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 5,880 -
10 20701303519 Le	Brun	Ambroisine FRA 6,021 -
11 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA 6,074 -
12 20671303437 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 6,172 -
13 20671404822 Trijean	Emma FRA 6,458 -
14 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA 6,782 -
15 20671607598 Augui	Lea FRA 7,393 -
16 20671506433 Daries	Auriane FRA DQ -
16 20671000893 Dubernet	Mallaury FRA DQ -
16 20671000890 Conan	Maeliss FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671303404 Levasseur	Mathieu FRA 5,846 6,539
2 10671303412 Visintin	Enzo FRA 6,088 7,228
3 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA 6,426 7,347
4 10671405575 Druetto	Mathieu FRA 6,943 6,781
5 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA 6,951 -
6 10671505848 Penninckx	Clement FRA 6,971 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 7,227 7,726
2 20671607461 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 7,327 8,036
3 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA 8,823 9,139
4 20671507305 Soubigou	Loann FRA 8,429 -
5 20671507249 Corroyer	Melina FRA 11,120 -
6 XXX Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 11,625 -
7 XXX Lepineux	Charlotte FRA 11,825 -
8 XXX Salasc	Candice FRA DQ -
8 XXX Birac-Delong	Charline FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,580 6,283
2 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 6,231 6,525
3 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,447 6,535
4 10671303403 Laleve	Damien FRA 6,075 6,955
5 10671404745 Trijean	Maxime FRA 6,638 7,367
6 XXX Ponchart	Antoine FRA 8,294 8,943
7 10671506424 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 8,308 -
8 10671506000 Metayer	Clement FRA 10,190 10,195
9 XXX Thery	Ataia FRA 10,383 -
10 10671506238 Rocaut	Julen FRA 11,286 -
11 XXX Marchaisseau	Mae FRA 11,483 -
12 XXX Marchaisseau	Ethan FRA 12,668 -
13 10671607459 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 13,705 -
14 XXX Cembao-Placier	Enzo FRA 15,700 -
15 10671507225 Mahil-Veron	Elias FRA DQ -
15 XXX Tamisier	Melvyn FRA DQ -
15 10671505981 Cumunel	Arthur FRA DQ -
15 XXX Lenne	Nathan FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussine	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 XXX Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 80 9
2 20671507249 Corroyer	Melina FRA 75 8
3 20671607461 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 65 6
4 XXX Lepineux	Charlotte FRA 65 8
4 20671507305 Soubigou	Loann FRA 65 11
5 XXX Salasc	Candice FRA 60 7
6 XXX Birac-Delong	Charline FRA 40 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 90 5
2 XXX Thery	Ataia FRA 85 5
3 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 80 5
4 10671303403 Laleve	Damien FRA 75 4
4 XXX Renard	Julien FRA 75 5
4 XXX Tamisier	Melvyn FRA 75 8
4 XXX Ponchart	Antoine FRA 75 6
4 XXX Lenne	Nathan FRA 75 6
9 10671505981 Cumunel	Arthur FRA 70 6
9 10671607459 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 70 9
9 XXX Cembao-Placier	Enzo FRA 70 7
12 10671506238 Rocaut	Julen FRA 60 4
12 XXX Marchaisseau	Mae FRA 60 4
12 10671506000 Metayer	Clement FRA 60 4
15 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 0 3
15 10671506424 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671507232 Tongazara	Hiborahimo FRA 108 8
2 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 108 9
3 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 106 9
4 10671506173 Lochon	Guillaume FRA 100 6
4 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 100 6
6 10671303397 Charvet	Julien FRA 95 7
7 10671607584 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 90 7
8 10671505999 Metayer	Antoine FRA 70 4
8 10671506191 Charritton	Iban FRA 70 5
8 10671303406 Machicote	Damien FRA 70 4
8 10671506226 Charriton	Patxi FRA 70 4
8 10671505982 Cumunel	Lucas FRA 70 5
13 10671506307 Macquart	Valentin FRA 0 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671102169 Oguey	Maud FRA 105 4
2 20671303443 Lacroix	Salome FRA 95 6
3 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 90 5
4 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 90 7
5 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA 85 11
6 XXX Di	Natale	Morgane FRA 80 12
6 XXX Lassaux	Justine FRA 80 11
6 XXX Sauget	Maxence FRA 80 8
6 20671506138 Ruet	Camille FRA 80 6
10 20671607593 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 65 6
11 20671607589 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 60 6

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671304289 Relet	Matheo FRA 122 7
2 10671303412 Visintin	Enzo FRA 120 8
3 10671405552 Baert	Alexis FRA 115 6
4 10671506243 Sochay	Maxence FRA 110 11
4 10671303402 Lafenetre	Charlie FRA 110 6
6 10671405575 Druetto	Mathieu FRA 105 7
6 10671506176 Pucheu	Plante	Romain FRA 105 6
6 10671303398 Charvet	Louis FRA 105 7
9 10671506230 Galand	Axel FRA 100 9
10 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA 95 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671000890 Conan	Maeliss FRA 115 7
2 20671000893 Dubernet	Mallaury FRA 110 9
3 20671506433 Daries	Auriane FRA 105 5
4 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 100 5
4 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA 100 6
6 20671303437 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 95 6
7 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA 95 10
8 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 90 4
9 20701303519 Le	Brun	Ambroisine FRA 90 9
10 20671607598 Augui	Lea FRA 80 6

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadettes	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Minimes	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minimes	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 135 7
2 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA 130 5
3 10671404914 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 125 6
4 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 120 6
4 10671101595 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 120 6
6 10671202417 Chagnaud	Theo FRA 110 6
7 10671607458 Demartin	Keny FRA 0 3
7 10671202914 Martin	Ronan FRA 0 3
7 10671101870 Febvay	Jean-Marc FRA 0 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men


